# 0118500000JIM

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400285717644

05/12/16--01001--016 \*\*125.00

DEPARTHENT OF THE

TILED

MAY 12 P E: 55

MAY 1 3 2016

SWARREN

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_\_\_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

## **WALK IN**

		PICK UP: 5/12 Glinda				
		PICK UP: 5/12 Glinda				
		CERTIFIED COPY				
	хх	РНОТОСОРУ				
		CUS				
	жх	FILING LC FOREIGN QUALIFICATION				
1.		VAULT CARGO MANAGEMENT LLC				
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
2.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
3.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
4.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
5.						
-,		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
6.						
•		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
SPI	ECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:				

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

## VAULT CARGO MANAGEMENT LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida..

Please return all correspondence concerning this mat	-	nothing company to transfer to be a second of the second o				
Linda Richards	-					
the control of the co	Nume of Person					
Registered Agei	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.					
	Firm/Company					
1701 Directors E	1701 Directors Blvd, Ste 300					
	Address					
Austin, TX 7874	Austin, TX 78744					
	City/State and Zip Code					
orders@rasi.con	orders@rasi.com					
	to be used for future annual repor	t notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:					
Linda Richards	, 888	705-7274				
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations					
Division of Corporations Registration Section	Registration Section					
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301					
Enclosed is a check for the following amour	nt:					
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Certificate of \$	Fee & S155.00 Filing F	ee & \$\Bigsize \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company	," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. To identify Company, ""L.L.C." or "LI.C.")	he alternate name must include "Limited
lowa 3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI nur company is organized)	nher, if applicable)
Upon approval	•
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liabil	lity)
W2155 Tim Drive	10 M
Brillion, WI 54110	
(Street Address of Principal Office)	
W2155 Tim Drive	
Brillion, WI 54110	YES S
(Malling Address)	9m 55
oseph Scott- Manager W2155 Tim Dr., Brillion, Wangela Scott- Member W2155 Tim Dr., Brillion, W	1 54110
hawn Henning- Member 2103 Mulberry, Musca	tine, IA
Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, deving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organiceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate be submitted)	nized. (A photocopy is not
Signature of an authorized person accordance with section 605 0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the pensaware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	aftics of perjury that the facts stated herein are telony as provided for in \$ 817,455, F.S.)
Joseph Scott, Manager	
Typed or printed name of signee	· management of the second

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ı	The name	of the	Limited	Liability	Company	v is:
1.	THE HAIRE	C) HIE	CHILLING	LIMOITTE	Compan	,

## VAULT CARGO MANAGEMENT LLC

lf unavailable.	, the alternate	to be used	l in the sta	te of Florida is:
-----------------	-----------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Registered Ag	gent Solution	s, Inc.	وي شيئر مديد	29	
(Name)				100 P	a744_5
155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A			NA.		-1 21 COPPE
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)				<i>&gt;</i> > 70	
Tallahassee,	FL	32301	STAT	$\ddot{\Sigma}$	Ü
	City/State/Zip		무	55	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Jaclyn Wright, Asst. Secretary

(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Certificate of Standing

### IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE



#### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Date: 5/11/2016

Name: VAULT CARGO MANAGEMENT LLC (489DLC - 508364)

Date of Incorporation: 9/17/2015

**Duration: PERPETUAL** 

- I, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify the following for the limited liability company named on this certificate:
  - a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa.
  - b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid.
  - c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
  - d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
  - e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination.

Certificate ID: CS121513

To validate certificates visit:

sos.iowa.gov/ValidateCertificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State